Witney Congress 2024 - Prize Awards

Open

1st

2nd=

2nd=

Rating (U2000)

U2000

1st=

1st=

1st=

1st=

Rating (U1800)

U1800

Ist=

1st=

1st=

Rating (U1600)

U1600 (U1400)
1st

2nd=

2nd=

Rating=
Rating=

Name

Han, Yichen

Boswell, Jacob Connor
Hobson, Kenneth
Wastney, Dylan (1973)

Coddington, Oliver Ed
Holmes, Matthew A
Jones, Nick C
Hatchett, Paul D
Bevis, Noah (1648)

Kennedy, Aden
Lawrence, Spencer
Fernando, Manel
Swann, Ollie (1598)

Driver, Kingsley

Wang, Owen
Keightley, Richard

Li, Emmanuelle (1217)
Shieh, Lisirui (1264)

Points Prize
4.5
4
4
3

(S, I O N NN

w b~ b BH

4.5

3.5
3.5

£250.00
£100.00
£100.00

£50.00

£112.50
£112.50
£112.50
£112.50

£50.00

£150.00
£150.00
£150.00

£50.00

£250.00
£100.00
£100.00
£25.00
£25.00



Bank account Sort Code



