Witney Congress 2024 - Prize Awards

Open	Name	Points	Prize
1st	Han, Yichen	4.5	£250.00
2nd=	Boswell, Jacob Connor	4	£100.00
2nd=	Hobson, Kenneth	4	£100.00
Rating (U2000)	Wastney, Dylan (1973)	3	£50.00
U2000			
1st=	Coddington, Oliver Ed	4	£112.50
1st=	Holmes, Matthew A	4	£112.50
1st=	Jones, Nick C	4	£112.50
1st=	Hatchett, Paul D	4	£112.50
Rating (U1800)	Bevis, Noah (1648)	3.5	£50.00
U1800			
1st=	Kennedy, Aden	4	£150.00
1st=	Lawrence, Spencer	4	£150.00
1st=	Fernando, Manel	4	£150.00
Rating (U1600)	Swann, Ollie (1598)	3	£50.00
U1600 (U1400)			
1st	Driver, Kingsley	4.5	£250.00
2nd=	Wang, Owen	4	£100.00
2nd=	Keightley, Richard	4	£100.00
Rating=	Li, Emmanuelle (1217)	3.5	£25.00
Rating=	Shieh, Lisirui (1264)	3.5	£25.00

Bank account

Sort Code